

GLOBALLY INSPIRED SHAREABLES	KCAL	DIETARY			ALLERGENS											
	CALORIES KCAL	VEGETARIAN	VEGAN	HALAL	GLUTEN	EGG	FISH	MOLLUSCS	DAIRY	MILK	SESAME	SOYA	CRUSTACEANS	CELERY	MUSTARD	SULPHUR DIOXIDE
JERK BEEF EMPANADAS	620				●		●					●				
CHORIZO & CHEESE EMPANADAS	672				● WHEAT	●				●		●		●		
VEGETABLE JAPANESE GYOZA	345	●			●						●	●	●	●		
CHICKEN JAPANESE GYOZA	405				●						●	●				
CHICKEN SHAWARMA WITH LENTIL DAHL	839				● WHEAT				●							
CHICKEN BITES	728			●		●			●							
PUTTSHACK POTATO TOTS	544								●							
PULLED PORK KOREAN BAO BUNS	778				● WHEAT							●		●	●	
OYSTER MUSHROOM KOREAN BAO BUNS	550		●		● WHEAT							●		●	●	
INDIAN STREET STYLE SAMOSA	521		●		● WHEAT						●	●			●	
MIDDLE EASTERN HUMMUS	954		●		● WHEAT						●					
MAC 'N' CHEESE CROQUETTES	697	●			● WHEAT	●				●		●				
SKEWER SHARING TOWER	2693			●	● WHEAT		●			● BUTTERMILK	●	●			●	●
ULTIMATE LOADED FRIES	706				●					●				●	●	●

V=VEGGIE VG=VEGAN N=NUTS NG=NON-GLUTEN H=HALAL

We store nuts in our kitchen; nut trace contamination may be present. If you are allergic to nuts, please ask staff to suggest a nut-free meal.

Please be advised that food prepared here may contain these ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, soy bean, peanuts, tree nuts & shellfish. If you have any allergens, please let us know.

	KCAL	DIETARY			ALLERGENS											
SOURDOUGH FLATBREAD PIZZAS	CALORIES KCAL	VEGETARIAN	VEGAN	HALAL	GLUTEN	EGG	FISH	MOLLUSCS	DAIRY	MILK	SESAME	SOYA	CRUSTACEANS	CELERY	MUSTARD	SULPHUR DIOXIDE
CHICKEN SHAWARMA	1189				●				●							
THE VEGGIE	1068	●	● AVAILABLE		●				●							●
THE MARGHERITA	1100	●	● AVAILABLE		●					●						
PEPPERONI BUZZ	1010				●	●				●						
TEXAS BBQ	1120			●	●					●						
WILD MUSHROOM	1102	●	● AVAILABLE		●	●				●						

**GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE**

V=VEGGIE VG=VEGAN N=NUTS NG=NON-GLUTEN H=HALAL

We store nuts in our kitchen; nut trace contamination may be present. If you are allergic to nuts, please ask staff to suggest a nut-free meal.

Please be advised that food prepared here may contain these ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, soy bean, peanuts, tree nuts & shellfish. If you have any allergens, please let us know.

	KCAL	DIETARY			ALLERGENS											
HANDHELDS	CALORIES KCAL	VEGETARIAN	VEGAN	HALAL	GLUTEN	EGG	FISH	MOLLUSCS	DAIRY	MILK	SESAME	SOYA	CRUSTACEANS	CELERY	MUSTARD	SULPHUR DIOXIDE
THE OG CHEESEBURGER	670			●	● WHEAT	●				●				●	●	●
NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN BURGER	742			●	● WHEAT	●				●				●	●	
BBQ BACON CHEESEBURGER	666				● WHEAT	●				●				●	●	●
PLANT POWER BURGER	637		●		● WHEAT						●	●		●	●	●
ADD ON'S	CALORIES KCAL	VEGETARIAN	VEGAN	HALAL	GLUTEN	EGG	FISH	MOLLUSCS	DAIRY	MILK	SESAME	SOYA	CRUSTACEANS	CELERY	MUSTARD	SULPHUR DIOXIDE
TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE	195	●				●										
AMERICAN CHEESE	99	●								●						
APPLEWOOD SMOKED CHEDDAR CHEESE	123	●								●						
ONION RINGS (2 RINGS)	83		●		●							●			●	
DRY CURED STREAKY BACON	175															●

V=VEGGIE VG=VEGAN N=NUTS NG=NON-GLUTEN H=HALAL

We store nuts in our kitchen; nut trace contamination may be present. If you are allergic to nuts, please ask staff to suggest a nut-free meal.

Please be advised that food prepared here may contain these ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, soy bean, peanuts, tree nuts & shellfish. If you have any allergens, please let us know.

	KCAL	DIETARY			ALLERGENS											
SALADS	CALORIES KCAL	VEGETARIAN	VEGAN	HALAL	GLUTEN	EGG	FISH	MOLLUSCS	DAIRY	MILK	SESAME	SOYA	CRUSTACEANS	CELERY	MUSTARD	SULPHUR DIOXIDE
PUTTSHACK POKÉ BASE	431		●								●	●			●	
PUTTSHACK POKÉ SALMON	609						●				●	●			●	
PUTTSHACK POKÉ SIRLOIN STEAK	618						●				●	●			●	
SUPER FOOD GRAIN BOWL	375		●		● MAY CONTAIN						●	●				
AVOCADO CAESAR SALAD	530	●			●	●	●			●					●	
ADD PIRI-PIRI CHICKEN	218			●						● BUTTERMILK						
SIDES	CALORIES KCAL	VEGETARIAN	VEGAN	HALAL	GLUTEN	EGG	FISH	MOLLUSCS	DAIRY	MILK	SESAME	SOYA	CRUSTACEANS	CELERY	MUSTARD	SULPHUR DIOXIDE
ROSE HARISSA BROCCOLI AND SUGAR SNAPS	123		●									●				
ONION RINGS	332		●		●							●			●	
HALLOUMI FRIES	405	●							●	●	●					
KASHMIRI STYLE CAULIFLOWER	343	●							●							
PUTTSHACK SIDE SALAD	162	●	● AVAILABLE						●							●
HOUSE SEASONED FRIES	366		●											●	●	
SWEET POTATO FRIES	358		●													
GARLIC FRIES	312									●				●	●	

V=VEGGIE VG=VEGAN N=NUTS NG=NON-GLUTEN H=HALAL

We store nuts in our kitchen; nut trace contamination may be present. If you are allergic to nuts, please ask staff to suggest a nut-free meal.

Please be advised that food prepared here may contain these ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, soy bean, peanuts, tree nuts & shellfish. If you have any allergens, please let us know.

DESSERTS	KCAL	DIETARY			ALLERGENS											
	CALORIES KCAL	VEGETARIAN	VEGAN	HALAL	GLUTEN	EGG	FISH	MOLLUSCS	DAIRY	MILK	SESAME	SOYA	CRUSTACEANS	CELERY	MUSTARD	SULPHUR DIOXIDE
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE	631	●			●	●			●	●						●
MINI DONUTS	712	●			● WHEAT	●				●		●				
OREO SHAKE	945	●			● WHEAT	●				●		●				
WARM DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	707	●			● WHEAT	●				●		●				
HOLE IN ONE - SERVES 6	5746	●			●	●			●			●				

V=VEGGIE VG=VEGAN N=NUTS NG=NON-GLUTEN H=HALAL

We store nuts in our kitchen; nut trace contamination may be present. If you are allergic to nuts, please ask staff to suggest a nut-free meal.

Please be advised that food prepared here may contain these ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, soy bean, peanuts, tree nuts & shellfish. If you have any allergens, please let us know.